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Overall Sailno Name 1

1

2

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

800

132

192

400

900

127

140

55

284

905

779

107

104

360

26

683

Paya, Victor

Labeck
Bildstein
Turner
Diego Botin

Simpson

Andrea, Savio

schmidt justus

Anderson

Mori, David

Muller Phili

Przemek Filipowicz

Sailwave results for 2014 SEIKO Junior World Championship - 49'er at Sailing Aarhus 2014

2014 SEIKO Junior World Championship - 49'er

Sailed: 10, Discards: 1, To count: 9, Entries: 25, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name2

Del arco. Alvaro

Libeck

Pablo Turrado

Dunning Beck

Alessandro, Savio

boehme max

Brockbank,
Christopher

Barnes, Justin

Kramer Thilo

Jacek Piasecki

Harry Price

Jack Hawkins

Ruggi Tita

Llena Prats Marti

Angus Williams

Christopher Thomas

Giacomo Cavalli

Llena Prats, Jordi

file://IC:/Users/CHRIST~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwAE41.htm

Nat
= =

ElC-EHEI

i

x B

Sailing Aarhus

FINAL RESULTS - 49er boys

Flight U21 R1
Gold 6.0
Gold 1.0
Gold 2.0
Gold X 11.0
Gold 8.0
Gold 3.0
Gold 13.0
Gold 3.0
Gold 11.0
Gold 5.0
Gold 9.0
Gold 7.0
Gold X 9.0
Gold X 15.0
Gold 1.0
Gold X 8.0

Gold Flight

R2
10.0

8.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
20
20
13.0

8.0

14.0
17.0
1.0
(17.0)
6.0

23.0
OCS

12.0

R3
1.0

4.0

9.0

9.0

1.0

20

20

7.0

4.0

5.0

19.0

16.0

3.0

21.0

15.0

3.0

R4
2.0

13.0

13.0

20

3.0

9.0

5.0

1.0

12.0

5.0

4.0

6.0

9.0

7.0

8.0

14.0

R5
2.0

3.0

4.0

1.0

2.0

5.0

4.0

3.0

5.0

8.0

8.0

10.0

15.0

1.0

6.0

R6
20

1.0

4.0

12.0

8.0

18.0

4.0

13.0

6.0

3.0

23.0
RET

10.0

R7
4.0

3.0
9.0
5.0
(18.0)
12.0
(25.0)
(21.0)

6.0

13.0
(22.0)
(24.0)

14.0

1.0

8.0

R8
6.0

5.0
(18.0)
2.0
12.0
4.0
240
21.0

(20.0)

(22.0)
1.0
7.0
9.0
8.0

14.0

15.0

R9
1.0

10.0

5.0

6.0
(20.0)
4.0
2.0

13.0

9.0
15.0
16.0
7.0
(22.0)

(26.0
oCS)

17.0

R10  Total
(14.0) 48.0
(22.0) 700
1.0 70.0
(19.0) 75.0
180 77.0
8.0 83.0
6.0 89.0
9.0 93.0
4.0 94.0
10.0 101.0
7.0 104.0
11.0 107.0
16.0 100.0
20 110.0
5.0 117.0
(23.0) 116.0

Nett
34.0

48.0

52.0

56.0

59.0

63.0

64.0

72.0

74.0

79.0

82.0

83.0

83.0

88.0

91.0

93.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPVP4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPAD25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENML16
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENCL8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUTBB1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUTDH1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ausjt27
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=auslb24
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPDB8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPPT7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NZLJS18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NZLLD5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAAS103
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAAS93
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=gerjs28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=germb18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=IVBAA1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CANDM33
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CANJB25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERPM10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERTK11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLPF4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLJP1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUSHP2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=AUSAW36
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJH85
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRCT28
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITART8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ITAGC126
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPML22
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPJL38
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Overall

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

220

161

888

655

316

25

117

755

115

Sailno

855

636

169

494

202

110

174

311

247

Carstensen, Nils

Carlos Robles
Lorente

Anders Hylen
Klippenberg

FISCHER Erwan

Ganapathy K.C

Peters

Sam bullock

Bertheau

Fischer, Tim

Name 1

Amores
Chekh Yan

Olsson, James

Taylor

Meggendorfer, Jakob

Sailwave results for 2014 SEIKO Junior World Championship - 49'er at Sailing Aarhus 2014
Gold X

Frigge, Jan

Daniel Canovas
Colon

Ludvig Lilleby
Johansson

JULIEN Thibault
varun thakkar

Batten, Sam

(FitzGerald)
Ben goodwin

Jauvin

Graf, Fabian

= Gold

Gold

0

Gold

el

Gold

Gold

Gold X

Gold X

Gold X

10.0 6.0

20 40

17.0 15.0

7.0 16.0

19.0 40

18.0 7.0

13.0 3.0

40 (230

oCs)

50 9.0

Silver Flight

16.0

1.0

14.0

120 18.0 7.0

8.0

11.0

7.0

10.0

18.0

14.0

13.0

12.0

3.0

16.0

14.0

4.0

10.0

20.0

12.0

9.0
13.0

(22.0)

17.0

15.0

17.0

10.0

18.0

1.0

14.0

9.0

5.0

5.0

3.0

7.0

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 19, Scoring system: Appendix A

Name2

Nae

Zotov Ivan

Westberg, Hannes

Burke

Spranger, Andreas

Holste, Kim

Buksak Dominik

Ferguson, John

Just Melson, Frederik

Holste, Yannik

Gozdzik Grzegorz

Ferguson, Arthur

Nielsen, Markus

file://IC:/Users/CHRIST~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwAE41.htm
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Flight
Silver
Silver
Silver
== Silver
Silver
Silver
Silver

i+l

Silver

Silver

U221 R1
X 19.0
10.0
X 6.0
X 4.0
X 14.0
17.0
14.0
16.0
X 16.0

R2
5.0

11.0
(20.0)
14.0
7.0
20.0
13.0

(21.0)

15.0

R3 R4
60  (21.0)
120 15.0
130 17.0
170 16.0
18.0 (21.0)
(22.0) 6.0
140 11.0
100 10.0
80 15.0

R5
7.0

12.0

18.0

13.0

11.0

6.0

9.0

14.0

16.0

10.0

7.0

(23.0)

17.0
15.0

20

19.0

16.0

20.0

R6
20.0

(22.0)
14.0
9.0
17.0
15.0
(20.0)

15.0

8.0

(19.0)

3.0

13.0

17.0
(25.0)

16.0

10.0

(23.0)

R7
3.0

2.0
1.0
9.0
4.0
8.0
5.0

12.0

(20.0

12.0

23.0

3.0

8.0
19.0
14.0

(26.0
ocCs)

21.0

18.0

R8
1.0

5.0
8.0
6.0
12.0
15.0
10.0

7.0

9.0

15.0 113.0
(25.0) 119.0
21.0 125.0
(24.0) 126.0
3.0 130.0
20.0 128.0
170 1320
13.0 130.0
12.0 1440
R9 Total
6.0 108.0
5.0 114.0
3.0 120.0
120 120.0
1.0 125.0
2.0 131.0
18.0 134.0
10.0 135.0
9.0 136.0

94.0

94.0

102.0

102.0
105.0

106.0

106.0

107.0

121.0

Nett
87.0

92.0

100.0

100.0

104.0

109.0

114.0

114.0

116.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERNC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERJF23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPCROB23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=ESPDC12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NORAK5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NORLJ4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAEF14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAJT18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=INDKCG1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=INDVT1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRJP65
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBREF5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NZLSB12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=NZLBG2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRASB42
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAJY2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERTF11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERFG11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRAEA8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=FRABN8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=RUSIC1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=RUSIZ1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEJO10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=SWEHW12
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRCT23
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRDB88
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERJM44
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERAS58
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERKH20
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERYH2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLDB1
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLGG5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CANJF14
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=CANAF20
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENFJ4
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENMN11
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

618

813

1305

711

1253

108

120

600

183

188

Methven

Frederik Rask

meier-andersen, klaes

Sailwave results for 2014 SEIKO Junior World Championship - 49'er at Sailing Aarhus 2014

Nikolaj Hoffmann
Buhl

@stergard, André

Hemdorff

Kuck, Ole

Breno Luis Ribeiro

Livbjerg

Ludwig, Mats

Felipe Diniz Berardo

Abdulklech

Rasmus Bjerre
Knudsen

Hunter

Kaczmarek

Martin, Thomas

Zaeyen
Anders Bigum
Johansen
Hunter

Lukasz Wloch

Martin, Andreas

file://IC:/Users/CHRIST~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwAE41.htm

A<

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Silver

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.16.7

18.0

15.0

12.0

20.0

12.0
20.0
(21.0)
(23.0
ocCs)

(21.0)

(22.0)

9.0

19.0

18.0

(23.0
ocs)

19.0

16.0

10.0

12.0

18.0

www.sailwave.com

20.0

15.0

(21.0)

11.0

5.0

19.0

6.0

22.0

17.0

20.0

8.0

17.0

11.0

18.0

20.0

(22.0)

19.0

7.0

19.0

22.0

(21.0)

18.0

19.0

10.0

(21.0)

19.0

20.0

16.0

20.0

22.0

16.0

12.0

6.0

19.0

17.0

13.0

21.0

19.0

21.0

16.0

DNC)

16.0

7.0

6.0

10.0

17.0

13.0

18.0

14.0

15.0

2.0

4.0

18.0

17.0

16.0

14.0

13.0

20.0

DNC
3.0

14.0

16.0

17.0

4.0

7.0

8.0

15.0

11.0

20.0

OCS
13.0

144.0

143.0

148.0

152.0

154.0

157.0

164.0

166.0

167.0

179.0

123.0

123.0

127.0

129.0

133.0

135.0

143.0

143.0

146.0

157.0
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http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENMN11
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRTM54
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRWA6
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENFR5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENNH5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DEMKM7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENAO2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENth8
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENml18
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GEROK3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERML25
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRABA10
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=BRAFZ2
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENRK7
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=DENAJ3
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRRH77
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GBRNH52
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLMK17
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=POLGG5
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERTM17
http://www.sailing.org/bio.asp?ID=GERAM28
http://www.sailwave.com/

